
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 1.TUR 67 1.TUR 63 09:30 1 07.05.2017

B1 1.TUR 66 1.TUR 62 09:30 2 07.05.2017

C1 1.TUR 65 1.TUR 61 09:30 3 07.05.2017

D1 1.TUR 64 1.TUR 60 09:30 4 07.05.2017

E1 METİN GÜNBATTI 1.TUR 59 09:30 5 07.05.2017

F1 METİN KARAAĞAÇ 1.TUR 58 09:30 6 07.05.2017

G1 METİN ÇAKALOĞLU 1.TUR 57 09:30 7 07.05.2017

H1 İBRAHİM TOSUN 1.TUR 56 09:30 8 07.05.2017

I1 CEM TOLGA ÇINAR 1.TUR 55 09:30 9 07.05.2017

J1 OSMAN KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN 1.TUR 54 09:30 10 07.05.2017

K1 HASAN REİS 1.TUR 53 09:30 11 07.05.2017

L1 MUTİ AY 1.TUR 52 09:30 12 07.05.2017

M1 MURAT TÜRBECİ 1.TUR 51 09:30 13 07.05.2017

N1 ALPER SUBAŞI 1.TUR 50 09:30 14 07.05.2017

O1 FUZULİ ÇELİK 1.TUR 49 09:30 15 07.05.2017

P1 ADİL COŞKUN 1.TUR 48 09:30 16 07.05.2017

Q1 ALİ KIYAK 1.TUR 47 09:30 17 07.05.2017

R1 KAZIM İLKER CANBUL 1.TUR 46 09:30 18 07.05.2017

S1 MEHMET BARLAS 1.TUR 45 09:30 19 07.05.2017

T1 GÖKMEN ALKAYA 1.TUR 44 09:30 20 07.05.2017

U1 MEHMET YAVAŞ (İSTANBUL) 1.TUR 43 11:00 1 07.05.2017

V1 NECDET YALÇIN 1.TUR 42 11:00 2 07.05.2017

W1 MANOL MİNAOĞLU 1.TUR 41 11:00 3 07.05.2017

X1 AKIN GÜNBAYRAM 1.TUR 40 11:00 4 07.05.2017

Y1 HASAN BOZ 1.TUR 39 11:00 5 07.05.2017

Z1 KADİR GÜNAY 1.TUR 38 11:00 6 07.05.2017

A2 TURGAY ÇİLOĞLU 1.TUR 37 11:00 7 07.05.2017

B2 MURAT GÖKÇEN 1.TUR 36 11:00 8 07.05.2017

C2 MUSTAFA KAYA (UŞAK) 1.TUR 35 11:00 9 07.05.2017

2. TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



D2 AHMET TUNÇ (ERZURUM) 1.TUR 34 11:00 10 07.05.2017

E2 HAYRİ TOMAK 1.TUR 33 11:00 11 07.05.2017

F2 METİN GÜMÜŞ 1.TUR 32 11:00 12 07.05.2017

G2 VEDAT AKYOL 1.TUR 31 11:00 13 07.05.2017

H2 SEMİH ÇÖREKÇİOĞLU 1.TUR 30 11:00 14 07.05.2017

I2 METİN ÖÇAL 1.TUR 29 11:00 15 07.05.2017

J2 MESUT POLAT 1.TUR 28 11:00 16 07.05.2017

K2 FAHRİ ÖMER ASLAN 1.TUR 27 11:00 17 07.05.2017

L2 MUSTAFA AKÇARA 1.TUR 26 11:00 18 07.05.2017

M2 YILMAZ AYÇİÇEK 1.TUR 25 11:00 19 07.05.2017

N2 SERVET YILDIZ 1.TUR 24 11:00 20 07.05.2017

O2 ERCAN İŞCAN 1.TUR 23 12:30 1 07.05.2017

P2 NAİL ÖZDEMİR 1.TUR 22 12:30 2 07.05.2017

Q2 ALİ ÇELEBİ 1.TUR 21 12:30 3 07.05.2017

R2 AYBERK CANSEVER 1.TUR 20 12:30 4 07.05.2017

S2 MUSTAFA RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU 1.TUR 19 12:30 5 07.05.2017

T2 ÖZGÜR YAĞCI 1.TUR 18 12:30 6 07.05.2017

U2 GÜLTEKİN CANÖZKAN 1.TUR 17 12:30 7 07.05.2017

V2 HÜSEYİN UZUN 1.TUR 16 12:30 8 07.05.2017

W2 DURAN ŞODİ 1.TUR 15 12:30 9 07.05.2017

X2 BARIŞ ARSLAN (KARABÜK) 1.TUR 14 12:30 10 07.05.2017

Y2 KAZIM İNAN 1.TUR 13 12:30 11 07.05.2017

Z2 HABİB BALIK 1.TUR 12 12:30 12 07.05.2017

A3 ADEM ÖZÇELİK 1.TUR 11 12:30 13 07.05.2017

B3 FERHAT AKAY 1.TUR 10 12:30 14 07.05.2017

C3 AHMET GÜMÜŞ 1.TUR 9 12:30 15 07.05.2017

D3 HÜSEYİN ÖZEN 1.TUR 8 12:30 16 07.05.2017

E3 1.TUR 3 1.TUR 7 12:30 17 07.05.2017

F3 HÜSEYİN KİRAZ (KOCAELİ) 1.TUR 6 12:30 18 07.05.2017

G3 MUSTAFA DEMİR (KARAMAN) 1.TUR 5 12:30 19 07.05.2017

H3 AYHAN BALKAN 1.TUR 4 12:30 20 07.05.2017

A1 MURAT ŞAHİN (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 1 07.05.2017



B1 UĞUR YARDIMCI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 2 07.05.2017

C1 ANIL ENGİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 3 07.05.2017

D1 NASUF KARA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 4 07.05.2017

E1 BERK ANLIPAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 5 07.05.2017

F1 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 6 07.05.2017

G1 REMZİ TURKUT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 7 07.05.2017

H1 YILMAZ FERAH 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 8 07.05.2017

I1 NURHAN CELAL ERDEMİR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 9 07.05.2017

J1 SÜLEYMAN PAMUK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 10 07.05.2017

K1 MÜRSEL KARAMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 11 07.05.2017

L1 ARSLAN EROĞLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 12 07.05.2017

M1 GÖKHAN MUMCU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 13 07.05.2017

N1 RECEP BULUT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 14 07.05.2017

O1 LEVENT OKÇİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 15 07.05.2017

P1 ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 16 07.05.2017

Q1 ERTUĞRUL BUDUR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 17 07.05.2017

R1 ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 18 07.05.2017

S1 ALİ PINARBAŞI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 19 07.05.2017

T1 EROL KAYA 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 14:00 20 07.05.2017

U1 SERDAR BERBER 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 1 07.05.2017

V1 HASAN BORA ÖNEL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 2 07.05.2017

W1 ECEVİT ERAY ERDOĞAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 3 07.05.2017

X1 METİN ÇIKLABULDUK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 4 07.05.2017

Y1 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 5 07.05.2017

Z1 SEDAT UMUT YILMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 6 07.05.2017

A2 FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 7 07.05.2017

B2 ERHAN AYDOĞAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 8 07.05.2017

C2 CAN URAL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 9 07.05.2017

D2 1.TUR 1 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 10 07.05.2017

E2 ALİ DİRLİK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 11 07.05.2017

F2 ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 12 07.05.2017

G2 1.TUR 2 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 13 07.05.2017



H2 AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 14 07.05.2017

I2 KEMAL ÖZEL 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 15 07.05.2017

J2 HABİL DEMİRALP 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 16 07.05.2017

K2 MEHMET KOCABAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 17 07.05.2017

L2 ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 18 07.05.2017

M2 FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 19 07.05.2017

N2 FERHAT ÖZBAŞ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 15:30 20 07.05.2017

O2 SAMİ DEKORDEVİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 1 07.05.2017

P2 SURHAP KORKMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 2 07.05.2017

Q2 FEHMİ ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 3 07.05.2017

R2 BAHADIR YİĞİT 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 4 07.05.2017

S2 MURAT ÇELİK (KIRŞEHİR) 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 5 07.05.2017

T2 ALİ TOPUZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 6 07.05.2017

U2 BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 7 07.05.2017

V2 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 8 07.05.2017

W2 ALİ GÜRPINAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 9 07.05.2017

X2 RIDVAN MUTLU 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 10 07.05.2017

Y2 MURAT BAYRAK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 11 07.05.2017

Z2 AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 12 07.05.2017

A3 TARIK ILIK 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 13 07.05.2017

B3 VOLKAN SALMAN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 14 07.05.2017

C3 BARIŞ KOÇ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 15 07.05.2017

D3 MEHMET GÜNGÖR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 16 07.05.2017

E3 BUĞRA DENİZ 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 17 07.05.2017

F3 BEDİR DAŞKESEN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 18 07.05.2017

G3 KADİR BAYAR 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 19 07.05.2017

H3 NURİ ŞAHİN 1. MAÇ MAĞLUBU 17:00 20 07.05.2017

A1 MURAT ŞAHİN (İSTANBUL) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 1 07.05.2017

B1 UĞUR YARDIMCI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 2 07.05.2017

C1 ANIL ENGİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 3 07.05.2017

D1 NASUF KARA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 4 07.05.2017

E1 BERK ANLIPAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 5 07.05.2017



F1 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 6 07.05.2017

G1 REMZİ TURKUT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 7 07.05.2017

H1 YILMAZ FERAH 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 8 07.05.2017

I1 NURHAN CELAL ERDEMİR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 9 07.05.2017

J1 SÜLEYMAN PAMUK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 10 07.05.2017

K1 MÜRSEL KARAMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 11 07.05.2017

L1 ARSLAN EROĞLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 12 07.05.2017

M1 GÖKHAN MUMCU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 13 07.05.2017

N1 RECEP BULUT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 14 07.05.2017

O1 LEVENT OKÇİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 15 07.05.2017

P1 ALAATTİN ÇEVİRİM 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 16 07.05.2017

Q1 ERTUĞRUL BUDUR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 17 07.05.2017

R1 ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 18 07.05.2017

S1 ALİ PINARBAŞI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 19 07.05.2017

T1 EROL KAYA 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 18:30 20 07.05.2017

U1 SERDAR BERBER 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 1 07.05.2017

V1 HASAN BORA ÖNEL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 2 07.05.2017

W1 ECEVİT ERAY ERDOĞAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 3 07.05.2017

X1 METİN ÇIKLABULDUK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 4 07.05.2017

Y1 İBRAHİM SAMİ ÖZTAVLI 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 5 07.05.2017

Z1 SEDAT UMUT YILMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 6 07.05.2017

A2 FERHAT KÜRŞAD SEÇİLMİŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 7 07.05.2017

B2 ERHAN AYDOĞAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 8 07.05.2017

C2 CAN URAL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 9 07.05.2017

D2 1.TUR 1 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 10 07.05.2017

E2 ALİ DİRLİK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 11 07.05.2017

F2 ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 12 07.05.2017

G2 1.TUR 2 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 13 07.05.2017

H2 AHMET TALHA İŞCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 14 07.05.2017

I2 KEMAL ÖZEL 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 15 07.05.2017

J2 HABİL DEMİRALP 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 16 07.05.2017

K2 MEHMET KOCABAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 17 07.05.2017



L2 ABDULLAH ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 18 07.05.2017

M2 FERHAT ÖZTÜRKCİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 19 07.05.2017

N2 FERHAT ÖZBAŞ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 20:00 20 07.05.2017

O2 SAMİ DEKORDEVİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 1 07.05.2017

P2 SURHAP KORKMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 2 07.05.2017

Q2 FEHMİ ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 3 07.05.2017

R2 BAHADIR YİĞİT 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 4 07.05.2017

S2 MURAT ÇELİK (KIRŞEHİR) 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 5 07.05.2017

T2 ALİ TOPUZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 6 07.05.2017

U2 BAYRAM ALİ KEFELİ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 7 07.05.2017

V2 MEHMET ALİ COŞKUN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 8 07.05.2017

W2 ALİ GÜRPINAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 9 07.05.2017

X2 RIDVAN MUTLU 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 10 07.05.2017

Y2 MURAT BAYRAK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 11 07.05.2017

Z2 AHMET YÜCEL ÖZCAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 12 07.05.2017

A3 TARIK ILIK 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 13 07.05.2017

B3 VOLKAN SALMAN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 14 07.05.2017

C3 BARIŞ KOÇ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 15 07.05.2017

D3 MEHMET GÜNGÖR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 16 07.05.2017

E3 BUĞRA DENİZ 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 17 07.05.2017

F3 BEDİR DAŞKESEN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 18 07.05.2017

G3 KADİR BAYAR 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 19 07.05.2017

H3 NURİ ŞAHİN 1. MAÇ GALİBİ 21:30 20 07.05.2017


